SKU: EN-DGU0053/40

LI\ILG’RHTOIRNIA\Z@ Datasheet

Lamps | GU10

Aurora ICE™ 5W GU10 -

Dimmable
EN-DGUO0053/40

Photometrics
Wattage

Lumens

Lm/W

Beam Angle

Colour Temperature
SDCM

UGR19

Product Features
Brand

IP Rating

L70 Hours

Dimmable

SKU Type

Warranty

Country of Origin

560
112
38
4000

No

Aurora
IP20

L70 25,000
Yes

Triac Dim
5 Years

CN

Electrical Specification

Input Voltage (Min)

220

NURORA
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NAURORA

Input Voltage (Max)
Input Voltage Type
Power Factor

Protection Class
Frequency (Min) Hz.
Frequency (Max) Hz.
Operating Temp. (Min) °C
Operating Temp. (Max) °C

Physical Attributes
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Lamp Base

Product Weight (KG)

Gross Weight - Product & Box (KG)
Material

Optic Material

Packaging Length (mm)
Packaging Width (mm)
Packaging Height (mm)

Outer Packaging Length (Inches)
Outer Packaging Width (Inches)
Outer Packaging Height (Inches)

Barcode

240
AC

0.5
Class 2
50

60

40

50
57
GU10
0.055
0.071

Datasheet

SKU: EN-DGU0053/40

Aluminium & Thermo Plastic

Clear

55

52

70

2.16

1.4

6.56
5055160000000
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